Construction Overview
Experience OptiCrossTM – The IVUS Catheter that Delivers Confidently
With OptiCross, Boston Scientific has raised its Best-in-class IVUS image quality to a new level. This catheter‘s
3.15F/1.05  mm crossing profile, enhanced trackability and pushability, and tapered imaging window contribute to smooth,
sure deliverability. A beveled tip design is intended to ease lesion entry, decrease stent catch and provide peace of mind.
Axial Resolution
Eagle Eye < 170 micron
Revolution 50 micron

Information contained herein is for distribution outside the U.S. only. Illustrations for information purposes – not indicative of actual size or clinical outcome.
IC-151605-AA APR 2013  Printed in Germany by medicalvision.
OptiCross Ordering Information
Product Code Description
H749518120 OptiCross Catheter
H749MDU5PLUS0 MDU 5+ Motordrive
H749MDU5PLUSBAG0 MDU 5+ Sterile bag
H749A70200 Sterile pullback sled
H749002230 iLab 2.7 SW Update disk
OptiCross™ Specification Comparison
Boston Scientific Terumo Volcano
OptiCross Atlantis™ SR Pro view IT Eagle Eye™ Gold Eagle Eye™ Platinum Revolution™
Transducer Design Rotational Rotational Rotational Phased array Phased array Rotational